
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

No. 

70 

22 

8 

242 

71 

47 

22 

76 

52 

23 

36 

232 

29 

99 

93 

49 

37 

23 

46 

5 

94 

622 

44 

685 

126 

12 

0 

633 

32 

243 

135 

555 

4 

64 

8 

111 

Name 

Joey PERNUTSCH 

Alessandro SPINAZZE 

Marco ZILIOTTO 

Diego SAGRILLO 

Luca ALESSIO 

Enrico DOSE 

Daniele DOSE 

Zoran BUTERIN 

Diego NARDOTTO 

Jurica MARCIUS 

Denis TURK 

Rok ILC 

Matija PRIBOLSAN 

Dominik BUTERIN 

Diego COSSALTER 

Samo ZORKO 

Benjamin BELE 

Marco FAORO 

Luka SADRIC 

Tomislav TRTANJ 

Ferdinando PISACANE 

Darko MILINOVIC 

Emil KOTVICA 

Matteo STIVANELLO 

Roberto SALAMON 

Kristijan SAKSIDA 

Robert PAVLIN 

Lucio BATTISTI 

Marco GASPARINI 

Michael WOLF 

Franco MILANESE 

Rainer PRETTENTHALER 

Dejan HORVAT 

Ivan SENJAK 

Marco GIUFFRIDA 

Robert KERSTEIN 

Motorcycle 

Ducati 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW HP4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Honda CBR1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Triumph Daytona 765 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR600 RR 

BMW HP4 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S1000 RR 

BMW S1000 RR 

Ducati 1098 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Best Tm 

1:31.936 

1:32.940 

1:33.542 

1:33.967 

1:34.001 

1:34.040 

1:34.097 

1:34.486 

1:35.256 

1:35.412 

1:35.500 

1:35.557 

1:35.670 

1:35.688 

1:35.964 

1:36.135 

1:36.265 

1:36.372 

1:36.531 

1:36.606 

1:36.652 

1:36.701 

1:36.760 

1:36.790 

1:37.033 

1:37.057 

1:37.309 

1:37.369 

1:37.565 

1:37.604 

1:37.708 

1:37.795 

1:37.999 

1:38.032 

1:38.043 

1:38.142 

Diff 

1.004 

1.606 

2.031 

2.065 

2.104 

2.161 

2.550 

3.320 

3.476 

3.564 

3.621 

3.734 

3.752 

4.028 

4.199 

4.329 

4.436 

4.595 

4.670 

4.716 

4.765 

4.824 

4.854 

5.097 

5.121 

5.373 

5.433 

5.629 

5.668 

5.772 

5.859 

6.063 

6.096 

6.107 

6.206 

2nd Best 

1:32.004 

1:33.500 

1:35.067 

1:34.689 

1:34.236 

1:34.961 

1:34.530 

1:34.937 

1:36.082 

1:35.952 

1:36.013 

1:35.910 

1:35.865 

1:36.768 

1:36.164 

1:37.063 

1:36.456 

1:36.427 

1:36.844 

1:36.999 

1:36.809 

1:37.607 

1:36.887 

1:37.577 

1:37.145 

1:37.103 

1:38.002 

1:37.573 

1:37.833 

1:37.637 

1:40.281 

1:37.965 

1:38.198 

1:38.653 

1:38.303 

1:38.678 

Class 

No race 

BS Center 1000 

BS Center 1000 

BS Center 1000 

BS Center 1000 

BS Center 600 

BS Center 1000 

BS Center 1000 

No race 

BS Center 600 

BS Center 1000 

BS Center 1000 

No race 

BS Center 600 

BS Center 600 

BS Center 1000 

BS Center 1000 

BS Center 600 

BS Center 1000 

BS Center 1000 

BS Center 600 

No race 

BS Center 1000 

BS Center 600 

BS Center 1000 

BS Center 1000 

BS Center 1000 

BS Center 600 

No race 

No race 

BS Center 1000 

BS Center 1000 

BS Center 1000 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 1000 

No race 
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Pos 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

No. 

66 

34 

78 

18 

47 

88 

5 

5 

84 

615 

6 

1 

71 

44 

28 

12 

24 

4 

22 

38 

93 

533 

23 

66 

93 

77 

5 

8 

42 

6 

23 

25 

37 

27 

62 

8 

Name 

Marko KOSULJANDIC 

Gasper HUDOVERNIK 

Luka ZAJC 

Daniele PANTE 

Simone TITA 

Enrico AMIGONI 

Leon JURCAK 

Alessandro BELLAMOLI 

Dragoslav PERISIC 

Tomislav SLAVICA 

Mauro LORENZI 

Mark MEDICA 

Sinisa JOVANOVAC 

Adrian LUCSKAI 

George Silviu POP 

Petar BAKSA 

Tomislav NOVAK 

Claudio BELLAMOLI 

Luca BORLINI 

Grega IVANSEK 

Kresimir VARELIJA 

Luca GIROTTO 

Mauro ALESSIO 

Marko HREN 

Martin BRAUNHOFER 

Ivan CAVINA 

Guido ZANI 

Gabriele ANDREETA 

Alan GRANT 

Jerry BEE 

Ugo GRILLO 

Tobias BRAUNHOFER 

Luka MILUN 

Matteo MENEGUZZI 

Rajko SKULJ 

Ivan NERVO 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Honda CBR600 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

KTM SuperDuke R 

Ducati 848 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha XJR 1200 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Honda CBR600 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Best Tm 

1:38.274 

1:38.626 

1:38.709 

1:38.807 

1:38.870 

1:39.117 

1:39.184 

1:39.257 

1:39.398 

1:39.565 

1:39.814 

1:39.904 

1:39.951 

1:40.136 

1:40.177 

1:40.208 

1:40.233 

1:40.364 

1:40.387 

1:40.469 

1:40.480 

1:40.563 

1:40.577 

1:40.711 

1:40.805 

1:41.192 

1:41.311 

1:41.518 

1:41.623 

1:41.869 

1:42.111 

1:42.455 

1:42.580 

1:42.682 

1:42.771 

1:43.145 

Diff 

6.338 

6.690 

6.773 

6.871 

6.934 

7.181 

7.248 

7.321 

7.462 

7.629 

7.878 

7.968 

8.015 

8.200 

8.241 

8.272 

8.297 

8.428 

8.451 

8.533 

8.544 

8.627 

8.641 

8.775 

8.869 

9.256 

9.375 

9.582 

9.687 

9.933 

10.175 

10.519 

10.644 

10.746 

10.835 

11.209 

2nd Best 

1:38.609 

1:39.271 

1:39.522 

1:39.558 

1:39.510 

1:40.014 

1:40.189 

1:39.782 

1:40.247 

1:39.588 

1:40.290 

1:40.497 

1:41.351 

1:40.487 

1:40.405 

1:42.608 

1:42.829 

1:40.508 

1:41.665 

1:40.487 

1:40.756 

1:40.578 

1:40.712 

1:40.784 

1:42.215 

1:41.630 

1:41.788 

1:41.784 

1:42.488 

1:42.096 

1:42.725 

1:45.286 

1:42.952 

1:42.684 

1:43.461 

1:44.137 

Class 

Rookie 1000 

No race 

No race 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 1000 

No race 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 600 

BS Center 1000 

No race 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 1000 

BS Center 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 600 

BS Center 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

Rookie 1000 

No race 

No race 

artDENTAL 600 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 600 

artDENTAL 1000 
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Pos 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

No. 

36 

46 

26 

20 

625 

18 

66 

07 

86 

6 

75 

49 

86 

20 

6 

587 

44 

8 

93 

108 

822 

70 

74 

35 

202 

20 

110 

25 

716 

5 

504 

527 

531 

524 

8 

12 

Name 

Titus RADULESCU 

Alen BIBEROVIC 

Mario DUJMOVIC 

Danijel SMAIC 

Francesco CORSARO 

Sandro ERMACORA 

Stefano BRENELLI 

David SAKSIDA 

Andrea TAMI 

Zvonimir JURCAK 

Stef REMUS 

Umberto CLAPIS 

Rok OCEPEK 

Gianni TUCCI 

Matevz MIKUZ 

Matteo MARUS 

Manuel BENVENUTO 

ALADDIN 

Andrej KOZEL 

Danijel KULIC 

Alen SILJAN 

Pietro BERTUZZI 

Claudio POP 

Srdjan KOVACIC 

Massimo MENEGOTTO 

Mirko MAULE 

Dejan KOSUTNIK 

Franko JURCIC 

Matic PLAVC 

Daren OKIC 

Riccardo BELLETTATO 

Nikola JURAN 

Erik BECCALON 

Igor VOJVODIC 

Flavio ZOFF 

Vane TRUDEN-TIVAN 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

KTM SuperDuke 1290 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia Tuono V4 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Honda CBR 600 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Triumph Daytona 765 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Ducati 899 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Aprilia Tuono V4 

Best Tm 

1:43.155 

1:43.296 

1:43.631 

1:43.766 

1:43.795 

1:43.804 

1:44.062 

1:44.279 

1:44.412 

1:44.525 

1:44.575 

1:44.656 

1:44.719 

1:44.723 

1:44.904 

1:44.914 

1:44.957 

1:45.142 

1:45.207 

1:45.381 

1:45.438 

1:45.479 

1:46.023 

1:46.099 

1:46.252 

1:46.583 

1:46.809 

1:46.930 

1:47.259 

1:47.833 

1:48.011 

1:48.370 

1:48.841 

1:49.023 

1:49.444 

1:49.770 

Diff 

11.219 

11.360 

11.695 

11.830 

11.859 

11.868 

12.126 

12.343 

12.476 

12.589 

12.639 

12.720 

12.783 

12.787 

12.968 

12.978 

13.021 

13.206 

13.271 

13.445 

13.502 

13.543 

14.087 

14.163 

14.316 

14.647 

14.873 

14.994 

15.323 

15.897 

16.075 

16.434 

16.905 

17.087 

17.508 

17.834 

2nd Best 

1:45.798 

1:43.715 

1:43.842 

1:43.802 

1:43.988 

1:44.560 

1:44.085 

1:47.656 

1:44.801 

1:44.643 

1:45.227 

1:45.313 

1:46.092 

1:45.733 

1:45.514 

1:45.171 

1:45.299 

1:46.768 

1:45.409 

1:46.709 

1:45.840 

1:45.581 

1:46.830 

1:46.708 

1:46.590 

1:46.616 

1:47.037 

24:22.360 

1:48.635 

1:48.304 

1:50.332 

1:49.482 

1:49.223 

1:49.498 

1:54.040 

1:50.372 

Class 

artDENTAL 600 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 600 

artDENTAL 1000 

No race 

artDENTAL 600 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

Rookie 1000 

artDENTAL 600 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 600 

Rookie 1000 

No race 

No race 

artDENTAL 600 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 600 

Rookie 600 

artDENTAL 600 

No race 

artDENTAL 600 

No race 

artDENTAL 600 

No race 

No race 

No race 

No race 

artDENTAL 1000 

No race 
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Pos 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

128 

129 

130 

131 

No. 

620 

67 

49 

472 

516 

13 

631 

251 

76 

803 

11 

603 

528 

3 

7 

12 

13 

24 

34 

60 

75 

143 

666 

Name 

Klemen STANTE 

Boris MANOJLOVIC 

Robert LOVSE 

Petar BILAN 

Sebastiano PRINCISCH 

Michele MULINARIS 

Dominik STANTE 

Anej KRIZANIC 

Marius VRABIES 

SKYE 

Natascia BIER 

Manuel GENTILE 

Vedran KUFTIC 

Mick DOOHAN 

Walter RAMPINELLI 

Thomas MARTARELLO 

Stefano SPILLER 

Nicola MARASCHIN 

Enrico LORENZONI 

Hrvoje HORVAT 

Giovanni VISMARA 

Alan ZOVIC 

Luca TOMMASINI 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha MT 09 

Triumph Daytona 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki Z 750 

Ducati 

BMW S1000 RR 

BMW S1000 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S1000 RR 

Honda CBR600 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati Panigale 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Ducati 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

KTM SuperDuke  

BMW S 1000 RR 

Best Tm 

1:50.281 

1:50.868 

1:51.554 

1:51.890 

1:52.086 

1:52.382 

1:52.500 

1:53.899 

1:54.027 

1:56.805 

1:57.282 

2:02.886 

2:40.307 

Diff 

18.345 

18.932 

19.618 

19.954 

20.150 

20.446 

20.564 

21.963 

22.091 

24.869 

25.346 

30.950 

1:08.371 

2nd Best 

1:50.591 

1:51.087 

1:51.874 

1:52.889 

1:52.737 

1:54.220 

1:52.941 

1:53.926 

1:54.402 

1:59.115 

1:57.566 

2:03.251 

2:41.867 

Class 

No race 

artDENTAL 600 

artDENTAL 600 

artDENTAL 600 

No race 

artDENTAL 600 

No race 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

No race 

No race 

No race 

No race 

BS Center 1000 

artDENTAL 600 

No race 

No race 

No race 

No race 

No race 

BS Center 1000 

No race 

BS Center 1000 
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